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waco

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.: 289-446

Product description: INTERFACE MODULE; WITH SUB MINIATURE D-MALE
CONNECTOR,; 15 POLE; for DIN 35 rail; CAGE
CLAMP®CONNECTION; FOR MATING CONNECTORS WITH
SOLDER CONNECTION

Packing unit 1 piece

Product group

Operating voltage
Nominal current (A)
Connector contact
Contact resistance
Performance level
Nominal voltage acc. to VDE 0110/1.89
Cross section from [mm2]
Cross section to [mm?]
Cross section from [AWG]
Cross section to [AWG]
Connection method
Weight

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Strip length from

Strip length to

Strip length
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6 (Electronics)
AC/DC 125V

1A

plating. 0.5-0.8um Au over 2um Ni
<=3 mOhm

2 /200 mating cycles
50Vv/0,8kv/2
0,08 mm?

2,5 mm?

28 AWG

12 AWG

CAGE CLAMP®CONNECTION
3579

19 mm

0,748 in

53,5 mm

2,106 in

63,5 mm

25in

5mm

6 mm

0,22in

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected
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